TWILIGHT Z2
RGBW Color Changing
LED Wash, Stripe or Graze
> Special Order - Minimum 30 Day Lead Time
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:

•	 1 Year Warranty – 3 Year Optional
***See max run length in installation instructions
Ordering Information: Part Number:
		        	                                                     *Adder Applies	� Ordering Example: VVDZ270RGBW-W-S2-UNV-BK-RB
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Mounting Accessories*
VVDZ270RGBW
VVDZ2140RGBW
W - 3000K
N - 4000K
C - 6500K
S1 - 5 Degree*
S2 - 10 Degree
S3 - 20 Degree
S4 - 30 Degree
S5 - 40 Degree
S6 - 60 Degree
A1 - 10x20 Degree
A2 - 15x55 Degree
A3 - 15x40 Degree
A4 - 20x40 Degree
UNV - 100-277V SV - Silver Gray
CS - Custom*
RB - Rotating Bracket LK - Linkable***
P - Linkable Power Cable Per Foot
C - Linkable Control Cable Per Foot
GP - Field Installed Grounded Plug
DMX Cables
DMX Controllers
Wireless DMX
Signal Amplifiers